620000393225

		_
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



01/25/21--01031--009 **25.00



Jome Change \subset

.. •



· ·

Christopher J. DeCosta, Esquire* Elias M. Mahshie, Esquire David K. Oaks, Esquire, Of Counsel** Sven L. Smith, Esquire, Of Counsel

TALSO ADMETTED IN MA, NURI 11 AUSO ADMETTED IN NG MAHSHIE & DECOSTA

—— ATTORNEYS AT LAW—

1560 Matthew Drive, Suite E, Fort Myers, Florida 33907 Telephone: 239.931.7566

695 Tarpon Bay Road, Unit 13, Sanibel, Florida 33957 Telephone: 239,312,4056

-407 E. Marion Avenue, Suite 101, Punta Gorda, Florida 33950 Telephone: 941.639.7627

37 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 549 Orlando, Florida 32801 Telephone: 407.674.2632

ГН 2.

റ്റ

www.mid-lawfirm.com

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PAUL GRECO. M.D.CONCIERGE MEDICAL SERVICES, P.L.

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christopher J. DeCosta MAHSHIE & DECOSTA PA 407 E. Marion Avenue, Suite 101 Punta Gorda, Florida 33952 E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification): jamie@md-lawfirm.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christopher J. DeCosta at (239) 931-7566

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

REAL ESTATE • CIVIL LITIGATION • WILLS AND TRUSTS • BUSINESS LAW



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PAUL GRECO, M.D.CONCIERGE MEDICAL SERVICES, P.L., A Florida Limited Liability Company

Under F.S. § 605.0202, this limited liability company submits the following to amend its Articles of Organization:

1. The present name of the company is PAUL GRECO, M.D.CONCIERGE MEDICAL SERVICES, P.L.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 16, 2020, and assigned document number L20000393228.

3. The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

A. The new name of the limited liability company is:
PAUL GRECO, M.D., CONCIERGE MEDICAL SERVICES, P.L.

4. This document shall be effective at the time it is accepted at the Florida Department of State, as evidenced by the department's endorsement of the date and time of filing.

Date: January 13, 2021

PAUL GRECO